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III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
III. 0:21 VT Timeout TO Baltic Amadeus Vilnius (LTU) TO
III. 0:21 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Vedrédi Patrik EF

IV. 5:34 13 Action goal GA 12 : 4 Nagy Domonkos GA
IV. 6:00 15 Repl. goalkeep. RGK Nikita Zacharov RGK
IV. 6:00 3 Sprint winner ST Berkó Zoltán ST

III. 3:41 11 Action goal GA 8 : 4 Mikházi Bence GA
III. 4:20 7 Action goal GA 7 : 4 Németh Marcell GA

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

III. 0:45 10 Action goal GA 11 : 4 Szakál Szabolcs GA
III. 1:29 4 Action goal GA 10 : 4 Ferencfi Olivér GA
III. 2:20 4 Action goal GA 9 : 4 Ferencfi Olivér GA

IV. 1:59 10 Action goal GA 16 : 5 Szakál Szabolcs GA
IV. 2:45 5 Exclusion goal GX 15 : 5 Berecky Ádám GX
IV. 2:50 10 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Tomas Kaseta EF

IV. 0:30 12 Action goal GA 17 : 6 Stanislovas Dzikevic GA
IV. 0:58 9 Action goal GA 17 : 5 Gyömbér Dénes GA
IV. 1:37 10 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Szakál Szabolcs EF

IV. 4:45 7 Penalty shot GP 13 : 4 Németh Marcell GP
IV. 4:45 1 Penalty (5 m) PS Raimondas Kazlauskas PS
IV. 5:18 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Kovács MIlán EF

IV. 3:44 8 Penalty shot GP 14 : 5 Kovács MIlán GP
IV. 3:44 3 Penalty (5 m) PS Arvydas Armanavicius PS
IV. 3:57 10 Action goal GA 13 : 5 Tomas Kaseta GA

I. 1:53 4 Action goal GA 3 : 2 Marius Jakimcikas GA
I. 2:35 4 Action goal GA 3 : 1 Marius Jakimcikas GA
I. 2:58 3 Action goal GA 3 : 0 Berkó Zoltán GA

II. 6:00 4 Sprint winner ST Ferencfi Olivér ST
I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
I. 0:49 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Berkó Zoltán EF

I. 5:38 5 Action goal GA 1 : 0 Berecky Ádám GA
I. 6:00 11 Sprint winner ST Mikházi Bence ST

III. 5:03 8 Action goal GA 6 : 4 Kovács MIlán GA

I. 3:20 7 Action goal GA 2 : 0 Németh Marcell GA
I. 4:47 8 Offensive foul ST Kovács MIlán OF
I. 5:17 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Németh Marcell EF

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
II. 0:08 HT Corner Throw CT Szegedi Vízipóló Suli (HUN) CT
II. 0:32 2 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Karolis Cibulskas EF

III. 5:36 5 Action goal GA 5 : 4 Berecky Ádám GA
III. 6:00 3 Sprint winner ST Berkó Zoltán ST
III. 6:00 15 Repl. goalkeep. RGK Szögi Balázs RGK

II. 4:10 10 Offensive foul ST Szakál Szabolcs OF
II. 4:22 4 Offensive foul ST Marius Jakimcikas OF
II. 4:36 9 Action goal GA 4 : 2 Gyömbér Dénes GA

II. 1:34 4 Exclusion goal GX 4 : 4 Marius Jakimcikas GX
II. 1:37 4 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Ferencfi Olivér EF
II. 2:32 4 Action goal GA 4 : 3 Marius Jakimcikas GA

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

Baltic Amadeus Vilnius (LTU)

dk_13Cs5025Match ID:

Békéscsaba

2013.08.15. 18:10
Szegedi Vízipóló Suli (HUN)

Diapolo Kupa 2013 (A)

Secretary Barta Lajos

Time-keeper Balázs Vera

Co-secretary Méhes Áron

Doctor Dr. Nagy Katalin

Referee 2 Kádár József ifj.

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Pásztor Antal

Jury member Officers

IV. 6 - 2

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 7 - 0

I. 3 - 2

II. 1 - 2

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/; Exclusion goal /GX/


Penalty shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penalty /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Missed penalty /MP/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/; Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

17 - 6

Final

Szegedi Vízipóló Suli (HUN) 17

Action: 5 Exclusion: 1 / 6 Penalty shot: 0 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 4

2
3

1 Varga Péter

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Baltic Amadeus Vilnius (LTU) 6

10 Tomas Kaseta Start 1 1
9 Maksim Makarov Subs.
8

11 Povias Sriubas Start

14
13 Bogdanas Zubrickis Subs.
12 Stanislovas Dzikevic Start 1

15 Nikita Zacharov Subs.

2 Karolis Cibulskas Start 1
1 Raimondas Kazlauskas Gkeep. 1

7 Tomas Lavinski Subs.

3 Arvydas Armanavicius Start 1

6
5 Dimitrij Stepanov Subs.
4 Marius Jakimcikas Start 4

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2 Tadeus Pasuk
3

1 Nerijus Papaurelis (III.) 0:21

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 14 Exclusion: 1 / 2 Penalty shot: 2 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 6

10 Szakál Szabolcs Subs. 1 2
9 Gyömbér Dénes Subs. 2
8 Kovács MIlán Start 1 2

11 Mikházi Bence Start 1

14 Eszenyi Ádám Subs.
13 Nagy Domonkos Start 1
12

15 Szögi Balázs Subs.

2 Takács Gellért Subs.
1 Bognár Bendegúz Gkeep.

7 Németh Marcell Start 1 3

3 Berkó Zoltán Start 1 1

6 Vedrédi Patrik Subs. 1
5 Berecky Ádám Start 3
4 Ferencfi Olivér Subs. 1 2

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


